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2016 Upcoming Events  
  
CEL Online 
  

Constructive Clinical Supervision in Counseling and Psychotherapy  
Web-Based Educational Activity, Warner School 

   
The 16th University of Rochester Diabetes Conference: Diabetes Across the Ages  

CEL Online 
  

Perioperative Care of the Bariatric Surgery Patient - Intro to the Guidelines and Pertinent 
Literature  
CEL Online 

  
May: 
 
Mindful Practice Advanced Workshop: Enhancing Quality of Care, Quality of Caring and Resilience 

Monday, May 2 - Friday, May 6, 2016  ♦ Chapin Mill Retreat Center, Batavia, NY 
 

2016 CPR 
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 ♦ 8:30 am - 12:30 pm ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 

 
29th Annual Cardiology for Clinicians Spring Symposium for Clinicians & Allied Health Care 

Professionals 
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Thursday, May 5, 2015 ♦ 8:00 am - 5:00 pm ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 
 

2016 American Heart Association Pediatric Advance Life Support  
Wednesday, May 11 and Thursday, May 12, 2016 ♦ 8:00 am - 4:30 pm ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 

 
The Challenging Patient:  Problem Solving for the Professional Care Giver 

Thursday, May 12, 2016 ♦ School of Nursing 
  

2016 American Heart Association Renewal Advanced Cardiac Life Support 
Friday, May 13, 2016 ♦ 8:00 am - 2:30 pm ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 

 
Advanced Burn Life Support Provider Course 

Monday, May16, 2016 ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 
 

Simulation Instructor Course - REGISTRATION IS FULL  
Monday, May 16 - Tuesday, May 17, 2016 ♦ 8:00 am - 5:00 pm ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry  

 
2016 CPR 

Wednesday, May 18, 2016 ♦ 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 
 

2016 CPR 
Monday, May 23, 2016 ♦ 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 

 
June: 
 

 Faculty Colloquium 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 

 
Improving Women's Access to IUDs and Implants 
Friday, June 3, 2016 ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 

   
Fundamentals of Critical Care (FCCS) 

Thursday, June 2- Friday, June 3, 2016 ♦ 8:00 am - 5:00 pm ♦ School of Medicine and Dentistry 
 

2016 Healthcare Emergency Management Workshop  
Friday, June 10, 2016 ♦  Genesee Community College, Batavia, NY 

  
Pediatric Disaster Response & Emergency Preparedness Course 

Monday, June 20 - Tuesday, June 21, 2016 ♦ 8:00 am - 4:00 pm ♦ Olean General Hospital, Olean, NY 
  

Pediatric Disaster Response & Emergency Preparedness Course  
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2016 ♦ 8:00 am - 4:00 pm ♦ Ontario County Fire Training Facility,  

Canandaigua, NY 
 

 1st Western NY Collaborative Care Summer Symposium 
Friday, June 24, 2016 ♦ Hilton Garden Inn, Rochester, NY & School of Medicine and Dentistry 

 
August: 
 

AHR Conference 2016  
Wednesday, August 3- Saturday, August 6, 2016 ♦ Rochester, NY 

 
September: 
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 Neurology 50th Anniversary Celebration 
Thursday, September 22 - Saturday, September 24, 2016 ♦ Rochester, NY  

 
October: 

University of Rochester Surgical Symposium - Save the Date 
Thursday, October 6 - Friday, October 7, 2016 

  
18th Health Care Compliance Conference - Save the Date 

Thursday, October 13, 2016 ♦ School of Medicine and Density 
  

Mindful Practice:  Enhancing the Quality of Care, Quality of Caring and Resilience  
Wednesday, October 26 - Saturday, October 29, 2016 ♦ Chapin Mill Retreat Center, Batavia, NY 

  
  

November:  
  

Cardiopulmonary Symposium - Save the Date 
Thursday, November 10, 2016 

December:  
 

Neurology for the PCP - Save the Date 
Thursday, December 1, 2016 

 
  

Other CEL Offerings 
 Anatomical Gift Program  

Continuing Education Credits 
CME Transcript 

CEL Resource Scheduler (Space and Room Availability) 
CEL Resource Scheduler New Service Request Form   

(Complete and click "submit" at the bottom right of the form) 
CEL Resource Scheduler office  

Simulation 
Standardized Patient Program 

CEL staff 
Check us out and like us on Facebook  

For more information, please go to our website cel.urmc.edu 
 

 
  

CEL Highlight 
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University of Rochester School of Medicine and Dentistry, Center for 
Experiential Learning Office  has been approved by the Accreditation 
Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) for Accreditation 
with Commendation effective through November 2021. 
 
 
   

 
  

CEL Space Update 

 

The Center for Experiential Learning is excited to announce the opening of the Adolph Auditorium.  
 

"Best New Seats in the House: Adolph Auditorium Catapults into the Future with $1.4M Facelift", 
URMC Today, January 15, 2015 

 

 
  

CEL Spotlight 
  

Center for Experiential Learning AAMC Award Presentation Video  
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